67 CENTRAL Coleiro Preto

\ - ACP 3 RIOS - RJ
Anilha Cantos Pontos
1° ATENTADO 3rios GABRIEL/ALUADA 9 627 69,67 206
2° VENON 3rios MURILO 6 565 94,17 184
3° BIRO BIRO 3rios PAULINHO 7 554 79,14 169
4° MARRETA 006884 GUTO 5 565 113,00 144
& LACOSTE 3rios MAURO JR 6 448 74,67 142
6° COBRA 3rios TIAO/THIAGO 5) 396 79,20 129
7° TREM FANTASMA 3rios ALEX LAMA 4 574 143,50 119
8° PREDESTINADO 3rios DHACO 6 316 52,67 112
9° SOBERANO 3rios ITALO 5 319 63,80 108
10° MARGARINA 52100 CLAUDIO MARCIO 4 8I(8 93,25 102
11° CHAPOLIN 292-13/14 CICINHO 4 317 79,25 100
12° DANONE 076736 RENAN 4 271 67,75 88
13° CIDADE ALERTA 43539 RAFAEL 4 268 67,00 87
14° RISADINHA 5296 LEANDRO 3 286 95,33 80
15° CURUPIRA 16720 WILLIAN 4 217 54,25 79
16° RAUL GIL 292562 ALEX LAMA 3 211 70,33 75
17° NEGO 21963 MARCIO 8 291 97,00 74
18° LOCOMOTIVA 1105 CLOVIS 8 225 75,00 68
19° BARCELONA 3rios FABINHO/MARLON 3 171 57,00 68
20° ESCOBAR 3rios WILIAN 4 181 45,25 64
21° CASCAVEL 3rios ALEX LAMA 3 267 89,00 63
22° LIGEIRINHO 3rios MARQUINHOS 8 154 SIS 59
23° FUSUE avoa QUAQUA/PETELECO 2 250 125,00 56
24° SANHAcCO 008582 EDUARDO 8 182 60,67 56
25° MARTELO 3RIOS LUIZ 8 142 47,33 56
26° GLORIOSO 3rios RUAN 2 184 92,00 55
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555

FUZIL
FANTASTICO
D MENOR
BRINQUEDO
CURRUPIRA
CAO DE BRIGA
ASTRO
001
PANTERA
PEDREIRA
BIPOLAR
SALA
FILHOTE
SAMSUNG
SKY
BATALHAO
E FUMO
BATALHAO
SENSACIONAL
A LENDA
DIMENOR
RAPIDEX
PEDREIRA
ASTRO
PLAYBOY
FRAJOLA
VIDGAL
VITAMINA A
ARCANJO

3rios
201032
242251
3rios
3rios
3rios
3rios
3rios
3rios
3rios
3rios
3rios
3rios
087447
113518
néo informada
3RIOS
3rios
3rios
3rios
3rios
3rios
3rios
3rios
3rios
3rios
3rios
3RIOS

3rios

DHACO
EDU
UILIAM L.
RIESLEI
WILLIAN
DERACO
EMERSON
SIDNEI
MARQUINHO
MARCIO/KLEBER
HERCULES
FABINHO/MARLON
LUCIMAR E LUIZ
ITALO SANTOS

LEONARDO MOREIRA

LUCIMAR/LUIZ HENRIQUE

MANDIBULA
ARTHUR
VALDO
STENIO
RISLEI
ALYSSON
WILLIAN
ALEX LAMA
TAIDISOM
UILIAM LUTZ
ADRIANO S DIAS
BRUNO
RAFAEL

N w W N

N N W W

203
150
172
165
151
147
127
113
117
135
132
119
88
86
130
100
120
108
107
108
78
81
72
80
66
63
85
7
76

101,50
50,00
57,33
82,50
75,50
49,00
42,33
56,50
58,50
67,50
66,00
59,50
44,00
43,00
130,00
100,00
120,00
108,00
107,00
108,00
78,00
81,00
72,00
80,00
66,00
63,00
85,00
77,00

76,00
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25
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24
24
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80°
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83°

84°

CARA METADE
SANHAGO
DEUS DA GUERRA
FAIXA PRETA
DETONADOR
PREDADOR
BOPE
CORINGA
RAIO NEGRO
FLECHA
BART
RAJADA
AK47
FANTASMA
BIDAS
TROVAO
PALHACO
PICA PAU
XABA
DELEGADO
LAMPIAO
DELEGADO
E RUIM
TESOURINHA
CEROL
JUAREZ
CANTADOR
TIK TOK
GARRA BRANCA

3rios
3rios
3rios
3rios
069329
3rios
252524
3rios
3rios
3RIOS
3rios
3rios
3rios
3rios
3rios
0931
3rios
3rios
3 RIOS
3rios
3rios
902439
3 RIOS
3rios
3rios
3rios
3rios
3rios

3rios

RODRIGO
WESLEY
HERCULES
CLAITON
ITALO
LUCIMAR/LUIZ H
RAFAEL ROCHA
HUGO BATALHA
TIAGO
MANDIBULA
LUCIANO
DANIEL LEAL
VALDO
RIAGO
GEGE
NALDO
TIAO/TIAGO
JUNINHO
MANDIBULA
DANILO
BHACO
F. HONORATO
MANDIBULA
WILLIAN
CICINHO
DAVI
DANIEL
LEANDRO
EMERSON

68
57
71
48
69
69
67
58
50
67
44
69
56
50
61
52
48
47
62
50
35
34
56
55
42
34
56
55
45

68,00
57,00
71,00
48,00
69,00
69,00
67,00
58,00
50,00
67,00
44,00
69,00
56,00
50,00
61,00
52,00
48,00
47,00
62,00
50,00
35,00
34,00
56,00
55,00
42,00
34,00
56,00
55,00

45,00
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24
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22
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
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